Statewide Credentialing User Group

AFFILIATION MEMBER AGENCY / PHONE | EMAIL
EMERGENCY Mike Puckett | Florence County | mpuckett@fcemd.org
MANAGEMENT EMD
843-665-7255
Nick Marino Berkeley County | nmarino@berkeleycountysc.gov
EPD
843-719-4168
David Zeoli Beaufort County | dzeoli@bcgov.net
EMD
843-255-4035
EMERGENCY Alonzo Smith | Richland County | smithaw@rcgov.us
MEDICAL Deputy Emergency
SERVICES Director EMS | Medical Services
(803)576-3400
FIRE SERVICES - Chief Alvin Myrtle Beach Fire | APayne@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
FIRE FIGHTER Payne Department
843-918-1103
John Dobson | 843-918-1106 jdobson@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
Battalion
Chief
Jason Pope SCLLR Jason@scfirefighters.org
Deputy Director
State Firefighters
Assoc.
Haz Mat Michael DHEC spradlmj@dhec.sc.gov
Spradlin 803-896-4100
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC HEALTH Shirley DHEC hollinsd@dhec.sc.gov
Hollingsworth | 803-898-3709
Harvey Hoots | DHEC
803-896-8854 hootshc@dhec.sc.gov
SEARCH AND Eric David LLR David.thompson@llr.sc.gov
RESCUE Thompson, 803-896.9601

Firefighter
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Statewide Credentialing User Group

Mobilization
Coordinator
LAW Vinny USC LE&S BOCCHINO@.sc.edu
ENFORCEMENT Bocchino 803-777-5511
SGT Charles SCHP cmcoats@schp.org
“Monty” Coats | 803-896-8139
LT Joe 803-896-7068 jleatherman@sled.sc.gov
Leatherman
REGIONAL Michael Gillis | Lexington County | MGILLIS@lex-co.com
MEDICAL EMS
ASSISTANCE 803-785-2850
TEAM
INCIDENT Steve Moore SCFC smoore@forestry.state.sc.us
MANAGEMENT 803-896-8854
TEAM / SCFC
Support Staff
Nongovernmental
Organization
Contractor

Restricted Access
(Limited)
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